
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
1 

17 
29 
33 
43 
97 
85 
88 
13 

Name 
Hayden Gillim 
Troy Herfoss 
Tyler O'Hara 
Kyle Wyman 
James Rispoli 
Rocco Landers 
Jake Lewis 
Max Flinders 
Cory West 

Sponsor 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Overall BestTm 
1:34.717 
1:34.883 
1:35.013 
1:35.111 
1:35.187 
1:35.480 
1:36.420 
1:36.946 
1:38.009 

Diff 

0.166 
0.296 
0.394 
0.470 
0.763 
1.703 
2.229 
3.292 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:34.747 
1:36.928 
1:35.075 
1:35.310 
1:35.500 
1:35.480 
1:37.210 
1:36.946 
1:38.224 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:34.717 
1:34.883 
1:35.013 
1:35.111 
1:35.187 
1:36.020 
1:36.420 
1:37.248 
1:38.009 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Combined Qualifying 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 


